
ISTRIA GRAN FONDO UMAGUmag, 12. - 13.4.2024
Pos. Broj Prezime Ime God. Club Avg.Speed Top. Time:Time trial results
Men
1. 1348 Igor KOPŠE 1974 ŠD Rikiteam 46,35km/h -- 28:51,74
2. 68 Tobias EISE 1996 TGV-Schotten e.V. 45,62km/h +27,6 29:19,40
3. 1103 Matthew SMITH 1978 44,79km/h +1:00,5 29:52,33
4. 1041 Wolfgang GÖTSCHHOFER 1976 44,69km/h +1:04,3 29:56,09
5. 829 Diego VENTURI 1984 Alé cipollini 44,47km/h +1:13,4 30:05,17
6. 146 Christoph MICK 1993 Next125- Hackl Lebensräume 44,30km/h +1:20,2 30:12,01
7. 187 Nejc ROPAS 1994 KK Pocinkovalnica Celje 44,00km/h +1:32,6 30:24,41
8. 281 Jan JAZBEC 2005 JB team 43,64km/h +1:47,7 30:39,49
9. 198 Tadej SEDAR 1993 SPEZZOTTO TEAM 43,55km/h +1:51,3 30:43,10
10. 448 Johannes GRATZ 1988 Team Weichberger - KTM 43,54km/h +1:51,8 30:43,57
11. 1423 Panagiotis XOURIS 1970 Aeolos Athens 43,48km/h +1:54,5 30:46,26
12. 15 Florian BAUER 1994 Next125 hackl-lebensräume 43,47km/h +1:54,7 30:46,52
13. 1010 Dean BRATUŠ 1978 TUŠ t.e.a.m. 43,43km/h +1:56,4 30:48,22
14. 451 Martin HAIDER 1988 43,41km/h +1:57,5 30:49,31
15. 284 Gerald GRUNDNER 1993 Radl-Eck Racing Team 43,18km/h +2:07,4 30:59,15
16. 241 Daniel ZIMMERMANN 1997 RC ARBÖ ASKÖ Raiffeisen Feld am See 43,17km/h +2:07,8 30:59,61
17. 492 Patrik MIKAC 1988 KD OBALA 43,12km/h +2:09,9 31:01,70
18. 520 Mario SAJKO 1985 Team Granfondo Slovenija 43,02km/h +2:14,3 31:06,05
19. 1340 Borja JELIČ 1974 TUŠ TEAM 42,92km/h +2:18,4 31:10,20
20. 1323 Andrej DOLENC 1974 Polycom Racing Team 42,77km/h +2:24,9 31:16,68
21. 475 Niv LIBNER 1987 X-Team 42,74km/h +2:26,2 31:18,00
22. 1004 Jiří BELFÍN 1975 KOVO BELFÍN cyklo team 42,46km/h +2:38,6 31:30,38
23. 1112 Michalis THEOCHAROUS 1976 42,34km/h +2:44,1 31:35,86
24. 710 Daniele BEDETTI 1981 TEAM HERO MY BIKE 42,29km/h +2:46,2 31:38,00
25. 1333 Dušan HAJDINJAK 1973 Team Turbo Tropovci 42,29km/h +2:46,4 31:38,16
26. 510 Nejc POGAČNIK 1987 VirtuSlo 4Endurance 42,26km/h +2:47,5 31:39,32
27. 761 Wojciech KUZIARA 1983 PRESTO 42,14km/h +2:52,9 31:44,66
28. 551 Stefan TROST 1988 42,04km/h +2:57,6 31:49,40
29. 1110 Gábor SZÉL 1978 K3SE 42,00km/h +2:59,4 31:51,22
30. 453 Ivan HEGED 1988 BK Maraton Beciklin 41,96km/h +3:01,4 31:53,20
31. 469 Miha KRAMAR 1985 BTS Company 41,92km/h +3:03,2 31:55,02
32. 1718 Torsten ENDRES 1963 TEAM MELASAN SPORT 41,91km/h +3:03,3 31:55,08
33. 542 Kadija TALIĆ 1986 Daj Krug Team 41,91km/h +3:03,7 31:55,49
34. 30 Bartlomiej BRODA 1992 BRODEX PARTY PROFESSIONAL 41,90km/h +3:04,0 31:55,79
35. 1063 Paolo MARCON 1979 el Coridor Team 41,80km/h +3:08,4 32:00,23
36. 283 Riccardo ANSELMI 1993 ASD Team Joule 41,79km/h +3:09,0 32:00,76
37. 771 Jan MALIR 1980 GHOST Team 41,72km/h +3:12,4 32:04,18
38. 34 Jakub BUKOVČÁK 1991 CK AB Sereď 41,67km/h +3:14,3 32:06,11
39. 1037 Levente GASPAR 1976 Hírös ESC 41,67km/h +3:14,4 32:06,17
40. 65 Mitja DOVNIK 2005 RIKITEAM 41,67km/h +3:14,4 32:06,20
41. 66 Matic DULAR 2005 41,58km/h +3:18,9 32:10,68
42. 1049 Roman HÜBL 1979 RikiTeam 41,57km/h +3:19,1 32:10,84
43. 821 Torleif SOLLI 1981 41,54km/h +3:20,8 32:12,57
44. 1120 Markus WACKER 1978 Tv Squadra Corse Tirol 41,45km/h +3:24,8 32:16,63
45. 153 Daniel OBERNGRUBER 1991 RC-Bike Next 125 Hackl-Lebensräume 41,38km/h +3:28,2 32:19,96
46. 1109 Péter SZEKERES 1977 Hiros ESC 41,35km/h +3:29,3 32:21,13
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ISTRIA GRAN FONDO UMAGUmag, 12. - 13.4.2024
Pos. Broj Prezime Ime God. Club Avg.Speed Top. Time:
47. 468 Michal KOZMAL 1986 ZMLR 41,24km/h +3:34,6 32:26,37
48. 1054 Mikko KIRCH 1979 RSV-Stuttgart Vaihingen 41,19km/h +3:36,9 32:28,69
49. 1611 Maurizio SACCHET 1965 el Coridor Team 41,12km/h +3:40,3 32:32,12
50. 1711 Dirk CLAES 1962 Granfondoteam.be 41,02km/h +3:45,0 32:36,81
51. 1751 Andrej ŽAVBI 1960 TUŠ t.e.a.m 40,95km/h +3:48,6 32:40,41
52. 1885 Felix WIDMER 1957 RV Ehrendingen 40,66km/h +4:02,5 32:54,26
53. 1091 David RIHTARIČ 1979 RIKITEAM 40,66km/h +4:02,5 32:54,30
54. 1555 Fabio BIZZOTTO 1969 NEW MOLINI DOLO 40,65km/h +4:02,7 32:54,46
55. 1078 Mitja OTER 1975 KK Postojna 40,47km/h +4:11,6 33:03,43
56. 775 Barnabás MÁTIS 1981 Gesu Bikewear Team 40,43km/h +4:13,7 33:05,47
57. 1139 Boris PRAZNIK 1977 TEAM 82 40,41km/h +4:14,5 33:06,24
58. 1715 Simon DIGHTON 1963 Beacon RCC 40,41km/h +4:14,5 33:06,29
59. 1410 Milan TOMÁŠKA 1971 Cyklisti Trnava 40,33km/h +4:18,7 33:10,48
60. 536 Tomasz STALINGER 1989 BTB 40,30km/h +4:20,2 33:11,97
61. 485 Milan MATOŠEVIĆ 1985 BK Dinamo Zagreb 40,28km/h +4:20,9 33:12,64
62. 1075 Nikos NTAIFAS 1975 Aeolos Athens 40,17km/h +4:26,3 33:18,07
63. 195 Patrick SCHULZE 2003 Asd SWATTCLUB 40,14km/h +4:28,1 33:19,91
64. 1876 Günther SABRANSKY 1959 RC Raika ARBÖ Feld am See 40,13km/h +4:28,5 33:20,26
65. 711 Andrea BENEVIERI 1982 Asd  Sammardenchia 40,10km/h +4:29,9 33:21,70
66. 716 Federico BONOMI 1982 ASD SWATT CLUB 39,74km/h +4:47,9 33:39,67
67. 1327 Valerio FALLAVENA 1970 ASD GIERRE 39,68km/h +4:51,1 33:42,84
68. 1365 Leijten MARTINUS 1974 RSC ELKOFEN 39,65km/h +4:52,6 33:44,38
69. 531 Perica ŠIMIĆ 1988 39,61km/h +4:54,8 33:46,54
70. 782 Simon NOVAK 1983 KD OBALA 39,56km/h +4:57,3 33:49,07
71. 1881 Borislav SKUBIC 1958 KD TIM VITA 39,53km/h +4:59,0 33:50,84
72. 1605 Lucjan PREMRN 1966 IZVIR VIPAVA 39,50km/h +5:00,4 33:52,18
73. 712 Rok BERGANT 1983 KoLoka 39,47km/h +5:01,8 33:53,54
74. 424 Chrysoulis CONSTANTINOU 1985 39,41km/h +5:04,8 33:56,59
75. 1710 Milan ČERNIGOJ 1964 B.V.G GULČ 39,27km/h +5:12,5 34:04,29
76. 1743 Giuseppe TERPIN 1964 ASD GRADO X SPORT 39,17km/h +5:17,5 34:09,28
77. 1387 Davide PIGNONE 1970 TEAM BIKE PANCALIERI 39,01km/h +5:25,6 34:17,44
78. 522 Lorenzo SATTLER 1986 SWATT CLUB 38,87km/h +5:33,3 34:25,08
79. 1118 Denis VODUŠEK 1978 ŠD RIKITEAM 38,79km/h +5:37,6 34:29,42
80. 541 Evgenii SYCHEV 1987 TRENERT ŠD 38,74km/h +5:40,5 34:32,26
81. 580 Lorenzo Tommaso ZANETTI 1982 38,72km/h +5:41,3 34:33,08
82. 1962 Hans TAUCHER 1953 Crataegutt Seniors 38,71km/h +5:41,8 34:33,54
83. 73 Davide FERRARINI 1994 Motoclub Pigarella 38,67km/h +5:44,1 34:35,89
84. 528 Philipp SCHIRNIK 1986 RC Cycling-Kingdom 38,64km/h +5:45,5 34:37,27
85. 1312 Ares BURŠIĆ 1972 BK Sveta Nedelja 38,56km/h +5:49,8 34:41,57
86. 1322 Ivan Peter DELL'EVA 1971 che bici 38,52km/h +5:51,8 34:43,60
87. 478 Teodoro MALQUORI 1986 Asd Swatt Club 38,42km/h +5:57,6 34:49,41
88. 1607 Vlado PRPAR 1965 TUŠ t.e.a.m. 38,41km/h +5:58,3 34:50,08
89. 227 Miha TURNŠEK 1992 38,39km/h +5:59,1 34:50,88
90. 1877 Henry SCHWARZ 1958 Picardellics Velo Team Dresden 38,39km/h +5:59,3 34:51,13
91. 1402 Oliver SCHIRLING 1972 RC-HERPERSDORF 1919e.V 38,31km/h +6:03,5 34:55,29
92. 1622 Andreas WINKLER 1965 Cycling Unit /  VMC Aarwangen 38,30km/h +6:03,8 34:55,56
93. 1963 Manfred THUMANN 1954 RV Ehrendingen 38,25km/h +6:06,5 34:58,34
94. 1872 Arturo Tommaso RENZETTI 1959 ASD BASSOTOCE 38,25km/h +6:06,9 34:58,70
95. 1396 Alex ROSIGNOLI 1974 38,22km/h +6:08,3 35:00,07
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ISTRIA GRAN FONDO UMAGUmag, 12. - 13.4.2024
Pos. Broj Prezime Ime God. Club Avg.Speed Top. Time:
96. 455 Marko HORVAT 1989 BK Porec 38,20km/h +6:09,6 35:01,40
97. 820 Miran SOLAR 1980 38,00km/h +6:20,6 35:12,37
98. 1862 Pavel HAVRILA 1958 PIERRE BAGUETTE team 37,78km/h +6:32,9 35:24,66
99. 1380 Bernard OMAR 1974 Team Turbo Tropovci 37,67km/h +6:38,9 35:30,68
100. 1085 Manuel POZZAR 1978 ctf 37,66km/h +6:39,4 35:31,19
101. 511 Jure PONIKVAR 1988 37,65km/h +6:40,0 35:31,83
102. 1878 Albert SEIDL 1959 RSV Atterbiker 37,65km/h +6:40,2 35:31,95
103. 1873 Helmut F. RINDER 1957 Nora Racing Team 37,54km/h +6:46,3 35:38,12
104. 1586 Tomi ISKRA 1969 KD Brda 37,52km/h +6:47,6 35:39,41
105. 1617 Guy SMET 1969 Grandfondotaem.be 37,45km/h +6:51,8 35:43,63
106. 1077 Alojzij OSVALD 1979 37,42km/h +6:53,0 35:44,82
107. 166 Branko PETRIC 1994 BNCT 37,41km/h +6:53,8 35:45,58
108. 95 Martin HORVAT 1993 37,38km/h +6:55,4 35:47,19
109. 1951 Christian AUER 1962 RC Schnecke ASVÖ Wien 36,95km/h +7:20,9 36:12,66
110. 1960 Zdenko ŠLÚCH 1952 CK Piešťany 36,74km/h +7:33,0 36:24,82
111. 26 Matija BREGAR 2004 36,72km/h +7:34,0 36:25,78
112. 1880 Herbert SIMETITS 1958 Nora Racing Team 36,72km/h +7:34,1 36:25,93
113. 156 Paul Martin OŠTRIĆ 1996 Bk Škola Biciklizma Zagreb 36,70km/h +7:35,3 36:27,12
114. 1955 Giuliano FRONZAROLI 1953 ZZP Zug Zurich Peloton 36,66km/h +7:37,5 36:29,28
115. 1093 Sandi ROBIDA 1977 KD ROG 36,65km/h +7:38,2 36:30,00
116. 1748 Gerhard WAELZLEIN 1960 RC Herpersdorf 1919 36,59km/h +7:41,9 36:33,70
117. 477 Patrick LUCK 1986 Triathlon Jena 36,51km/h +7:46,5 36:38,34
118. 1106 Marijan STEPAN 1979 TK Sjever 36,45km/h +7:50,1 36:41,90
119. 1957 Alfrred LECHNITZ 1952 Crataegutt Seniors 36,19km/h +8:06,0 36:57,78
120. 1395 Luis Enrique RODRIGUEZ CHACON 1973 RC-HERPERSDORF 1919 E.V. 35,99km/h +8:18,4 37:10,17
121. 1115 Zoltán TÓTH 1979 Peloton Cycling Team SE 35,98km/h +8:19,3 37:11,08
122. 1385 Tomislav PEKEZ 1970 BK Ciklus 35,11km/h +9:14,5 38:06,28
123. 56 Žiga DEČMAN 1994 35,07km/h +9:17,0 38:08,81
124. 507 Marko PIUKA 1989 34,90km/h +9:28,4 38:20,21
125. 1723 Mark HORRELL 1962 34,73km/h +9:39,1 38:30,91
126. 1954 Luc FOSSE 1952 Sprinter Club Bourg-les-Valence 34,72km/h +9:39,9 38:31,65
127. 234 Tommaso VIEZZI 1995 Velo Club Cividale Valnatisone 34,71km/h +9:41,0 38:32,81
128. 1082 Francesco PERLINA 1976 alè cipollini 34,67km/h +9:43,1 38:34,88
129. 1864 Josef KUBIS 1959 RC Schnecke ASVÖ Wien 34,61km/h +9:47,3 38:39,05
130. 1391 Arnold PUTZ 1971 Plant-for-the-Planet 34,30km/h +10:08,5 39:00,28
131. 1569 Alessandro CUNEO 1968 Harvestehuder Radsport Verein von 1909 e.V. 34,24km/h +10:12,2 39:04,04
132. 2052 Raymond DE MEESTER 1949 Beat Cycling 34,12km/h +10:20,8 39:12,62
133. 1871 Zvonimir RADOTIĆ 1956 BK PULS 34,08km/h +10:23,4 39:15,16
134. 1753 Thomas ZINTERL 1964 Team foia 33,97km/h +10:30,9 39:22,70
135. 1412 Dalibor UKOTA 1970 BK Pula 33,79km/h +10:43,7 39:35,45
136. 1409 Davide TAVAZZI 1972 33,60km/h +10:57,3 39:49,08
137. 1353 Imre KUNOS 1974 Kontron 33,12km/h +11:31,7 40:23,54
138. 2051 Pepi BICHL 1946 33,00km/h +11:40,3 40:32,09
139. 1303 Attila BALLA 1974 Megathlon SE 32,24km/h +12:38,3 41:30,07
140. 1416 Predrag VOJVODIC 1973 31,86km/h +13:07,7 41:59,44
141. 498 Miha NEDOH 1985 KD BRDA 30,46km/h +15:03,8 43:55,57
142. 1859 Andrej HABJAN 1955 KOLOKA 30,21km/h +15:25,2 44:17,04
143. 2053 Herbert LACKNER 1940 Crataegutt Seniors 26,46km/h +21:41,4 50:33,15
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ISTRIA GRAN FONDO UMAGUmag, 12. - 13.4.2024
Pos. Broj Prezime Ime God. Club Avg.Speed Top. Time:

Women
1. 561 Anneleen BOSMA 1987 VC Meilen 40,69km/h -- 32:52,71
2. 1431 Marijke DE SMEDT 1971 Vanomobil MTB Cycling Team 39,71km/h +48,7 33:41,43
3. 573 Petra PASAR 1985 Team De Rosa Santini 38,63km/h +1:45,4 34:38,15
4. 253 Joanna KALMAN 1992 7R Rowmix Team p/b 72D 37,69km/h +2:37,2 35:30,00
5. 840 Szilvia ÁNYOS 1980 K3SE 37,03km/h +3:14,9 36:07,65
6. 847 Teja GULIČ 1982 kd Brda 36,79km/h +3:29,0 36:21,78
7. 577 Monika VEITOVÁ 1985 Cyklotrénink - F. Trkal 36,61km/h +3:39,6 36:32,39
8. 1438 Kinga TOMASZEWSKA 1974 BalanceTrener 36,18km/h +4:06,0 36:58,72
9. 1633 Annalisa MONDI 1967 NEW MOLINI DOLO 36,14km/h +4:08,1 37:00,87
10. 1130 Hedvig HAVARIK 1978 35,47km/h +4:50,1 37:42,85
11. 850 Christina SIEBER 1983 Radl-Eck Racing Team 35,27km/h +5:03,2 37:55,98
12. 1133 Ajda OPEKA 1979 KD Branik Maribor 34,64km/h +5:44,3 38:37,09
13. 1628 Vered ELKAYAM EITAN 1965 X-Team 34,06km/h +6:24,3 39:17,01
14. 274 Gina VAN ROSSUM 1992 BEAT 33,37km/h +7:12,6 40:05,32
15. 265 Fabiana PIUKA 2001 32,44km/h +8:21,8 41:14,55
16. 1626 Anita ANTALNÉ VARGA 1969 K3SE 32,29km/h +8:33,1 41:25,90
17. 843 Maria BYKOVSKAYA 1983 INEX 32,24km/h +8:36,7 41:29,49
18. 1887 Dragica HABJAN 1959 KOLOKA 30,76km/h +10:36,6 43:29,35
19. 1886 Jožefa ANŽEL 1955 Bambi 30,62km/h +10:48,5 43:41,27
20. 1136 Jana VYCITALOVA 1977 ACS Drak Vrbno 30,51km/h +10:57,8 43:50,59
21. 1755 Vida CEGLAR 1964 BAM.BI 29,77km/h +12:03,3 44:56,04
22. 1758 Edeltraud SIMETITS 1962 Nora Racing Team 28,79km/h +13:35,1 46:27,82
23. 1634 Cordula POGUNTKE 1967 Team foia 26,93km/h +16:47,7 49:40,42
24. 2056 Ferroussier MARIE-FRANCOIS REGINE 1948 22,45km/h +26:42,7 59:35,48

Rezultatov: 167
Distance: 22,3km, 320vm
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ISTRIA GRAN FONDO UMAGUmag, 12. - 13.4.2024
Pos. Broj Prezime Ime God. Club Start_TT Finish_TT Avg.Speed Top. Time

Time trial results

M 19-34
1. 68 Tobias EISE 1996 TGV-Schotten e.V. 13:30:03 13:59:22 45,62km/h -- 29:19,40
2. 146 Christoph MICK 1993 Next125- Hackl Lebensräume 13:32:03 14:02:15 44,30km/h +52,6 30:12,01
3. 187 Nejc ROPAS 1994 KK Pocinkovalnica Celje 13:34:34 14:04:58 44,00km/h +1:05,0 30:24,41
4. 281 Jan JAZBEC 2005 JB team 13:39:04 14:09:44 43,64km/h +1:20,0 30:39,49
5. 198 Tadej SEDAR 1993 SPEZZOTTO TEAM 13:35:33 14:06:16 43,55km/h +1:23,7 30:43,10
6. 15 Florian BAUER 1994 Next125 hackl-lebensräume 13:26:34 13:57:20 43,47km/h +1:27,1 30:46,52
7. 284 Gerald GRUNDNER 1993 Radl-Eck Racing Team 13:40:33 14:11:33 43,18km/h +1:39,7 30:59,15
8. 241 Daniel ZIMMERMANN 1997 RC ARBÖ ASKÖ Raiffeisen Feld 13:38:34 14:09:33 43,17km/h +1:40,2 30:59,61
9. 30 Bartlomiej BRODA 1992 BRODEX PARTY PROFESSIONAL 13:27:34 13:59:29 41,90km/h +2:36,3 31:55,79
10. 283 Riccardo ANSELMI 1993 ASD Team Joule 13:39:33 14:11:34 41,79km/h +2:41,3 32:00,76
11. 34 Jakub BUKOVČÁK 1991 CK AB Sereď 13:28:04 14:00:10 41,67km/h +2:46,7 32:06,11
12. 65 Mitja DOVNIK 2005 RIKITEAM 13:29:03 14:01:09 41,67km/h +2:46,8 32:06,20
13. 66 Matic DULAR 2005 13:29:33 14:01:44 41,58km/h +2:51,2 32:10,68
14. 153 Daniel OBERNGRUBER 1991 RC-Bike Next 125 13:32:33 14:04:53 41,38km/h +3:00,5 32:19,96
15. 195 Patrick SCHULZE 2003 Asd SWATTCLUB 13:35:04 14:08:24 40,14km/h +4:00,5 33:19,91
16. 73 Davide FERRARINI 1994 Motoclub Pigarella 13:30:34 14:05:10 38,67km/h +5:16,4 34:35,89
17. 227 Miha TURNŠEK 1992 13:36:33 14:11:24 38,39km/h +5:31,4 34:50,88
18. 166 Branko PETRIC 1994 BNCT 13:33:34 14:09:19 37,41km/h +6:26,1 35:45,58
19. 95 Martin HORVAT 1993 13:31:04 14:06:51 37,38km/h +6:27,7 35:47,19
20. 26 Matija BREGAR 2004 13:27:04 14:03:29 36,72km/h +7:06,3 36:25,78
21. 156 Paul Martin OŠTRIĆ 1996 Bk Škola Biciklizma Zagreb 13:33:03 14:09:30 36,70km/h +7:07,7 36:27,12
22. 56 Žiga DEČMAN 1994 13:28:34 14:06:42 35,07km/h +8:49,4 38:08,81
23. 234 Tommaso VIEZZI 1995 Velo Club Cividale Valnatisone 13:38:04 14:16:37 34,71km/h +9:13,4 38:32,81

REZULTATI AG - TIME TRIAL (TT)

12.04.2024 Timing & data processing by PROTIME.SI 1/5



ISTRIA GRAN FONDO UMAGUmag, 12. - 13.4.2024
Pos. Broj Prezime Ime God. Club Start_TT Finish_TT Avg.Speed Top. Time

M 35-39
1. 448 Johannes GRATZ 1988 Team Weichberger - KTM 13:13:34 13:44:17 43,54km/h -- 30:43,57
2. 451 Martin HAIDER 1988 13:14:03 13:44:52 43,41km/h +05,7 30:49,31
3. 492 Patrik MIKAC 1988 KD OBALA 13:19:04 13:50:05 43,12km/h +18,1 31:01,70
4. 520 Mario SAJKO 1985 Team Granfondo Slovenija 13:22:04 13:53:10 43,02km/h +22,4 31:06,05
5. 475 Niv LIBNER 1987 X-Team 13:17:00 13:48:18 42,74km/h +34,4 31:18,00
6. 510 Nejc POGAČNIK 1987 VirtuSlo 4Endurance 13:20:33 13:52:13 42,26km/h +55,7 31:39,32
7. 551 Stefan TROST 1988 13:25:34 13:57:23 42,04km/h +1:05,8 31:49,40
8. 453 Ivan HEGED 1988 BK Maraton Beciklin 13:15:03 13:46:56 41,96km/h +1:09,6 31:53,20
9. 469 Miha KRAMAR 1985 BTS Company 13:16:33 13:48:28 41,92km/h +1:11,4 31:55,02
10. 542 Kadija TALIĆ 1986 Daj Krug Team 13:25:03 13:56:59 41,91km/h +1:11,9 31:55,49
11. 468 Michal KOZMAL 1986 ZMLR 13:16:03 13:48:29 41,24km/h +1:42,8 32:26,37
12. 536 Tomasz STALINGER 1989 BTB 13:24:03 13:57:15 40,30km/h +2:28,4 33:11,97
13. 485 Milan MATOŠEVIĆ 1985 BK Dinamo Zagreb 13:18:33 13:51:46 40,28km/h +2:29,0 33:12,64
14. 531 Perica ŠIMIĆ 1988 13:23:34 13:57:20 39,61km/h +3:02,9 33:46,54
15. 424 Chrysoulis 1985 13:12:33 13:46:30 39,41km/h +3:13,0 33:56,59
16. 522 Lorenzo SATTLER 1986 SWATT CLUB 13:22:34 13:56:59 38,87km/h +3:41,5 34:25,08
17. 541 Evgenii SYCHEV 1987 TRENERT ŠD 13:24:33 13:59:05 38,74km/h +3:48,6 34:32,26
18. 528 Philipp SCHIRNIK 1986 RC Cycling-Kingdom 13:23:04 13:57:41 38,64km/h +3:53,7 34:37,27
19. 478 Teodoro MALQUORI 1986 Asd Swatt Club 13:18:04 13:52:54 38,42km/h +4:05,8 34:49,41
20. 455 Marko HORVAT 1989 BK Porec 13:15:34 13:50:35 38,20km/h +4:17,8 35:01,40
21. 511 Jure PONIKVAR 1988 13:41:03 14:16:35 37,65km/h +4:48,2 35:31,83
22. 477 Patrick LUCK 1986 Triathlon Jena 13:17:33 13:54:12 36,51km/h +5:54,7 36:38,34
23. 507 Marko PIUKA 1989 13:20:04 13:58:24 34,90km/h +7:36,6 38:20,21
24. 498 Miha NEDOH 1985 KD BRDA 13:19:34 14:03:29 30,46km/h +13:12,0 43:55,57

M 40-44
1. 829 Diego VENTURI 1984 Alé cipollini 13:11:33 13:41:38 44,47km/h -- 30:05,17
2. 710 Daniele BEDETTI 1981 TEAM HERO MY BIKE 13:03:34 13:35:12 42,29km/h +1:32,8 31:38,00
3. 761 Wojciech KUZIARA 1983 PRESTO 13:07:04 13:38:48 42,14km/h +1:39,4 31:44,66
4. 771 Jan MALIR 1980 GHOST Team 13:07:33 13:39:37 41,72km/h +1:59,0 32:04,18
5. 821 Torleif SOLLI 1981 13:10:34 13:42:46 41,54km/h +2:07,4 32:12,57
6. 775 Barnabás MÁTIS 1981 Gesu Bikewear Team 13:08:04 13:41:10 40,43km/h +3:00,3 33:05,47
7. 711 Andrea BENEVIERI 1982 Asd  Sammardenchia 13:04:03 13:37:25 40,10km/h +3:16,5 33:21,70
8. 716 Federico BONOMI 1982 ASD SWATT CLUB 13:05:03 13:38:43 39,74km/h +3:34,5 33:39,67
9. 782 Simon NOVAK 1983 KD OBALA 13:08:34 13:42:23 39,56km/h +3:43,9 33:49,07
10. 712 Rok BERGANT 1983 KoLoka 13:04:33 13:38:27 39,47km/h +3:48,3 33:53,54
11. 580 Lorenzo Tommaso 1982 13:12:05 13:46:38 38,72km/h +4:27,9 34:33,08
12. 820 Miran SOLAR 1980 13:10:03 13:45:16 38,00km/h +5:07,1 35:12,37
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M 45-49
1. 1103 Matthew SMITH 1978 12:59:03 13:28:56 44,79km/h -- 29:52,33
2. 1041 Wolfgang GÖTSCHHOFER 1976 12:51:33 13:21:30 44,69km/h +03,7 29:56,09
3. 1010 Dean BRATUŠ 1978 TUŠ t.e.a.m. 12:50:33 13:21:22 43,43km/h +55,8 30:48,22
4. 1004 Jiří BELFÍN 1975 KOVO BELFÍN cyklo team 12:50:04 13:21:34 42,46km/h +1:38,0 31:30,38
5. 1112 Michalis THEOCHAROUS 1976 13:01:03 13:32:39 42,34km/h +1:43,5 31:35,86
6. 1110 Gábor SZÉL 1978 K3SE 13:00:34 13:32:25 42,00km/h +1:58,8 31:51,22
7. 1063 Paolo MARCON 1979 el Coridor Team 12:53:34 13:25:34 41,80km/h +2:07,8 32:00,23
8. 1037 Levente GASPAR 1976 Hírös ESC 12:51:04 13:23:10 41,67km/h +2:13,8 32:06,17
9. 1049 Roman HÜBL 1979 RikiTeam 12:52:34 13:24:45 41,57km/h +2:18,5 32:10,84
10. 1120 Markus WACKER 1978 Tv Squadra Corse Tirol 13:02:34 13:34:50 41,45km/h +2:24,3 32:16,63
11. 1109 Péter SZEKERES 1977 Hiros ESC 13:00:05 13:32:26 41,35km/h +2:28,7 32:21,13
12. 1054 Mikko KIRCH 1979 RSV-Stuttgart Vaihingen 12:53:03 13:25:32 41,19km/h +2:36,3 32:28,69
13. 1091 David RIHTARIČ 1979 RIKITEAM 12:57:34 13:30:28 40,66km/h +3:01,9 32:54,30
14. 1078 Mitja OTER 1975 KK Postojna 12:56:03 13:29:07 40,47km/h +3:11,0 33:03,43
15. 1139 Boris PRAZNIK 1977 TEAM 82 13:03:04 13:36:10 40,41km/h +3:13,9 33:06,24
16. 1075 Nikos NTAIFAS 1975 Aeolos Athens 12:55:04 13:28:23 40,17km/h +3:25,7 33:18,07
17. 1118 Denis VODUŠEK 1978 ŠD RIKITEAM 13:02:04 13:36:34 38,79km/h +4:37,0 34:29,42
18. 1085 Manuel POZZAR 1978 ctf 12:57:04 13:32:36 37,66km/h +5:38,8 35:31,19
19. 1077 Alojzij OSVALD 1979 12:55:35 13:31:19 37,42km/h +5:52,4 35:44,82
20. 1093 Sandi ROBIDA 1977 KD ROG 12:58:04 13:34:34 36,65km/h +6:37,6 36:30,00
21. 1106 Marijan STEPAN 1979 TK Sjever 12:59:34 13:36:16 36,45km/h +6:49,5 36:41,90
22. 1115 Zoltán TÓTH 1979 Peloton Cycling Team SE 13:01:33 13:38:44 35,98km/h +7:18,7 37:11,08
23. 1082 Francesco PERLINA 1976 alè cipollini 12:56:34 13:35:08 34,67km/h +8:42,5 38:34,88

M 50-54
1. 1348 Igor KOPŠE 1974 ŠD Rikiteam 12:41:04 13:09:55 46,35km/h -- 28:51,74
2. 1423 Panagiotis XOURIS 1970 Aeolos Athens 12:49:34 13:20:20 43,48km/h +1:54,5 30:46,26
3. 1340 Borja JELIČ 1974 TUŠ TEAM 12:40:33 13:11:43 42,92km/h +2:18,4 31:10,20
4. 1323 Andrej DOLENC 1974 Polycom Racing Team 12:39:04 13:10:20 42,77km/h +2:24,9 31:16,68
5. 1333 Dušan HAJDINJAK 1973 Team Turbo Tropovci 12:40:04 13:11:42 42,29km/h +2:46,4 31:38,16
6. 1410 Milan TOMÁŠKA 1971 Cyklisti Trnava 12:48:05 13:21:15 40,33km/h +4:18,7 33:10,48
7. 1327 Valerio FALLAVENA 1970 ASD GIERRE 12:39:33 13:13:16 39,68km/h +4:51,1 33:42,84
8. 1365 Leijten MARTINUS 1974 RSC ELKOFEN 12:42:34 13:16:18 39,65km/h +4:52,6 33:44,38
9. 1387 Davide PIGNONE 1970 TEAM BIKE PANCALIERI 12:44:34 13:18:51 39,01km/h +5:25,6 34:17,44
10. 1312 Ares BURŠIĆ 1972 BK Sveta Nedelja 12:38:04 13:12:45 38,56km/h +5:49,8 34:41,57
11. 1322 Ivan Peter DELL'EVA 1971 che bici 12:38:33 13:13:17 38,52km/h +5:51,8 34:43,60
12. 1402 Oliver SCHIRLING 1972 RC-HERPERSDORF 1919e.V 12:46:34 13:21:30 38,31km/h +6:03,5 34:55,29
13. 1396 Alex ROSIGNOLI 1974 12:46:03 13:21:03 38,22km/h +6:08,3 35:00,07
14. 1380 Bernard OMAR 1974 Team Turbo Tropovci 12:43:34 13:19:05 37,67km/h +6:38,9 35:30,68
15. 1395 Luis Enrique RODRIGUEZ 1973 RC-HERPERSDORF 1919 E.V. 12:45:34 13:22:44 35,99km/h +8:18,4 37:10,17
16. 1385 Tomislav PEKEZ 1970 BK Ciklus 12:44:04 13:22:10 35,11km/h +9:14,5 38:06,28
17. 1391 Arnold PUTZ 1971 Plant-for-the-Planet 12:45:03 13:24:03 34,30km/h +10:08,5 39:00,28
18. 1412 Dalibor UKOTA 1970 BK Pula 12:48:33 13:28:09 33,79km/h +10:43,7 39:35,45
19. 1409 Davide TAVAZZI 1972 12:47:34 13:27:23 33,60km/h +10:57,3 39:49,08
20. 1353 Imre KUNOS 1974 Kontron 12:41:34 13:21:57 33,12km/h +11:31,7 40:23,54
21. 1303 Attila BALLA 1974 Megathlon SE 12:37:35 13:19:05 32,24km/h +12:38,3 41:30,07
22. 1416 Predrag VOJVODIC 1973 12:49:04 13:31:03 31,86km/h +13:07,7 41:59,44
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M 55-59
1. 1611 Maurizio SACCHET 1965 el Coridor Team 12:36:03 13:08:36 41,12km/h -- 32:32,12
2. 1555 Fabio BIZZOTTO 1969 NEW MOLINI DOLO 12:32:33 13:05:27 40,65km/h +22,3 32:54,46
3. 1605 Lucjan PREMRN 1966 IZVIR VIPAVA 12:35:03 13:08:55 39,50km/h +1:20,0 33:52,18
4. 1607 Vlado PRPAR 1965 TUŠ t.e.a.m. 12:35:41 13:10:31 38,41km/h +2:17,9 34:50,08
5. 1622 Andreas WINKLER 1965 Cycling Unit /  VMC Aarwangen 12:37:03 13:11:59 38,30km/h +2:23,4 34:55,56
6. 1586 Tomi ISKRA 1969 KD Brda 12:34:03 13:09:42 37,52km/h +3:07,2 35:39,41
7. 1617 Guy SMET 1969 Grandfondotaem.be 12:36:33 13:12:17 37,45km/h +3:11,5 35:43,63
8. 1569 Alessandro CUNEO 1968 Harvestehuder Radsport Verein 12:33:04 13:12:08 34,24km/h +6:31,9 39:04,04

M 60-64
1. 1718 Torsten ENDRES 1963 TEAM MELASAN SPORT 12:28:33 13:00:28 41,91km/h -- 31:55,08
2. 1711 Dirk CLAES 1962 Granfondoteam.be 12:28:03 13:00:40 41,02km/h +41,7 32:36,81
3. 1751 Andrej ŽAVBI 1960 TUŠ t.e.a.m 12:31:03 13:03:44 40,95km/h +45,3 32:40,41
4. 1715 Simon DIGHTON 1963 Beacon RCC 12:27:34 13:00:40 40,41km/h +1:11,2 33:06,29
5. 1710 Milan ČERNIGOJ 1964 B.V.G GULČ 12:26:35 13:00:39 39,27km/h +2:09,2 34:04,29
6. 1743 Giuseppe TERPIN 1964 ASD GRADO X SPORT 12:30:03 13:04:13 39,17km/h +2:14,1 34:09,28
7. 1951 Christian AUER 1962 RC Schnecke ASVÖ Wien 12:32:03 13:08:16 36,95km/h +4:17,5 36:12,66
8. 1748 Gerhard WAELZLEIN 1960 RC Herpersdorf 1919 12:30:33 13:07:07 36,59km/h +4:38,6 36:33,70
9. 1723 Mark HORRELL 1962 12:29:03 13:07:34 34,73km/h +6:35,8 38:30,91
10. 1753 Thomas ZINTERL 1964 Team foia 12:31:33 13:10:56 33,97km/h +7:27,6 39:22,70

M 65-69
1. 1885 Felix WIDMER 1957 RV Ehrendingen 12:26:04 12:58:59 40,66km/h -- 32:54,26
2. 1876 Günther SABRANSKY 1959 RC Raika ARBÖ Feld am See 12:23:03 12:56:24 40,13km/h +26,0 33:20,26
3. 1881 Borislav SKUBIC 1958 KD TIM VITA 12:25:07 12:58:58 39,53km/h +56,5 33:50,84
4. 1877 Henry SCHWARZ 1958 Picardellics Velo Team Dresden 12:23:34 12:58:25 38,39km/h +1:56,8 34:51,13
5. 1872 Arturo Tommaso 1959 ASD BASSOTOCE 12:22:04 12:57:02 38,25km/h +2:04,4 34:58,70
6. 1862 Pavel HAVRILA 1958 PIERRE BAGUETTE team 12:20:04 12:55:28 37,78km/h +2:30,4 35:24,66
7. 1878 Albert SEIDL 1959 RSV Atterbiker 12:24:04 12:59:36 37,65km/h +2:37,6 35:31,95
8. 1873 Helmut F. RINDER 1957 Nora Racing Team 12:22:34 12:58:12 37,54km/h +2:43,8 35:38,12
9. 1880 Herbert SIMETITS 1958 Nora Racing Team 12:24:33 13:00:59 36,72km/h +3:31,6 36:25,93
10. 1864 Josef KUBIS 1959 RC Schnecke ASVÖ Wien 12:20:33 12:59:12 34,61km/h +5:44,7 38:39,05
11. 1871 Zvonimir RADOTIĆ 1956 BK PULS 12:21:34 13:00:49 34,08km/h +6:20,9 39:15,16
12. 1859 Andrej HABJAN 1955 KOLOKA 12:19:34 13:03:51 30,21km/h +11:22,7 44:17,04

M 70-74
1. 1962 Hans TAUCHER 1953 Crataegutt Seniors 12:18:32 12:53:06 38,71km/h -- 34:33,54
2. 1963 Manfred THUMANN 1954 RV Ehrendingen 12:19:03 12:54:02 38,25km/h +24,7 34:58,34
3. 1960 Zdenko ŠLÚCH 1952 CK Piešťany 12:18:03 12:54:28 36,74km/h +1:51,2 36:24,82
4. 1955 Giuliano FRONZAROLI 1953 ZZP Zug Zurich Peloton 12:17:03 12:53:33 36,66km/h +1:55,7 36:29,28
5. 1957 Alfrred LECHNITZ 1952 Crataegutt Seniors 12:17:33 12:54:31 36,19km/h +2:24,2 36:57,78
6. 1954 Luc FOSSE 1952 Sprinter Club Bourg-les-Valence 12:16:33 12:55:05 34,72km/h +3:58,1 38:31,65

M 75+
1. 2052 Raymond DE MEESTER 1949 Beat Cycling 12:15:34 12:54:46 34,12km/h -- 39:12,62
2. 2051 Pepi BICHL 1946 12:15:05 12:55:37 33,00km/h +1:19,4 40:32,09
3. 2053 Herbert LACKNER 1940 Crataegutt Seniors 12:16:04 13:06:37 26,46km/h +11:20,5 50:33,15
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W 19-34
1. 253 Joanna KALMAN 1992 7R Rowmix Team p/b 72D 12:13:33 12:49:03 37,69km/h -- 35:30,00
2. 274 Gina VAN ROSSUM 1992 BEAT 12:14:34 12:54:39 33,37km/h +4:35,3 40:05,32
3. 265 Fabiana PIUKA 2001 12:14:04 12:55:18 32,44km/h +5:44,5 41:14,55

W 35-39
1. 561 Anneleen BOSMA 1987 VC Meilen 12:10:04 12:42:57 40,69km/h -- 32:52,71
2. 573 Petra PASAR 1985 Team De Rosa Santini 12:11:33 12:46:12 38,63km/h +1:45,4 34:38,15
3. 577 Monika VEITOVÁ 1985 Cyklotrénink - F. Trkal 12:12:34 12:49:06 36,61km/h +3:39,6 36:32,39

W 40-44
1. 840 Szilvia ÁNYOS 1980 K3SE 12:08:03 12:44:11 37,03km/h -- 36:07,65
2. 847 Teja GULIČ 1982 kd Brda 12:09:03 12:45:24 36,79km/h +14,1 36:21,78
3. 850 Christina SIEBER 1983 Radl-Eck Racing Team 12:09:33 12:47:29 35,27km/h +1:48,3 37:55,98
4. 843 Maria BYKOVSKAYA 1983 INEX 12:08:33 12:50:03 32,24km/h +5:21,8 41:29,49

W 45-49
1. 1130 Hedvig HAVARIK 1978 12:06:34 12:44:17 35,47km/h -- 37:42,85
2. 1133 Ajda OPEKA 1979 KD Branik Maribor 12:06:54 12:45:32 34,64km/h +54,2 38:37,09
3. 1136 Jana VYCITALOVA 1977 ACS Drak Vrbno 12:07:33 12:51:24 30,51km/h +6:07,7 43:50,59

W 50-54
1. 1431 Marijke DE SMEDT 1971 Vanomobil MTB Cycling Team 12:05:03 12:38:45 39,71km/h -- 33:41,43
2. 1438 Kinga TOMASZEWSKA 1974 BalanceTrener 12:06:59 12:43:58 36,18km/h +3:17,2 36:58,72

W 55-59
1. 1633 Annalisa MONDI 1967 NEW MOLINI DOLO 12:04:04 12:41:05 36,14km/h -- 37:00,87
2. 1628 Vered ELKAYAM EITAN 1965 X-Team 12:03:34 12:42:52 34,06km/h +2:16,1 39:17,01
3. 1626 Anita ANTALNÉ VARGA 1969 K3SE 12:03:04 12:44:30 32,29km/h +4:25,0 41:25,90
4. 1634 Cordula POGUNTKE 1967 Team foia 12:04:34 12:54:15 26,93km/h +12:39,5 49:40,42

W 60-64
1. 1755 Vida CEGLAR 1964 BAM.BI 12:01:33 12:46:30 29,77km/h -- 44:56,04
2. 1758 Edeltraud SIMETITS 1962 Nora Racing Team 12:02:35 12:49:03 28,79km/h +1:31,7 46:27,82

W 65-69
1. 1887 Dragica HABJAN 1959 KOLOKA 12:01:03 12:44:33 30,76km/h -- 43:29,35
2. 1886 Jožefa ANŽEL 1955 Bambi 12:00:35 12:44:17 30,62km/h +11,9 43:41,27

W 75+
1. 2056 Ferroussier 1948 12:00:04 12:59:39 22,45km/h -- 59:35,48

Rezultatov: 167

REZULTATI AG - TIME TRIAL (TT)

12.04.2024 Timing & data processing by PROTIME.SI 5/5


